ACOCH Series  – Brazed Aluminum Compressed Air Cooling
Materials
Legs Steel with baked enamel finish
Shroud Steel
Core Brazed aluminum bar and plate
Fan Aluminum hub, plastic blades
Motor TEFC
Features

3 - Three Phase
6 - 575 Volt
How to Order
ACOCH
OIL
COOLER
AIR
AFTERCOOLER
ACOCH
ThermalTransferProducts.com   Sales@HeatX.com  |  1-805-484-2992ACOC Aftercooler Series
Recommended Typical Installation
1.  Support piping as needed. Flexible connectors must be properly
installed to validate warranty.
2.
Consult factory for recommendations.
3.  The fan cannot be cycled.
4.  AHP coolers operated outdoors must be protected from weather.
Consult factory for recommendations.
5.  If ductwork or additional static resistance is added to the cooler
airstream, an auxiliary air mover may be required.
Coolers should not operate in ambient temperatures below 35°F (1°C).
Dimensions
ACOCH – Horizontal Air Flow
A
B C
AIR
FLOW
D
Air
Inlet
E
Oil
Inlet
D
Air
Outlet
E
Oil
Outlet
1.77
Model A B
C
(Approximate)
D
NPT
E
NPT
ACOCH-400 19.88 22.45 20.86 1.50 1.00
ACOCH-725 24.20 30.31 20.86 1.50 1.00
ACOCH-950 28.56 37.03 23.62 2.00 1.25
ACOCH-1200 29.01 40.94 25.51 2.00 1.25
ACOCH-1600 37.02 41.05 27.51 2.50 1.50
ACOCH-2000 39.77 51.26 28.51 2.50 1.50
Note: We reserve the right to make reasonable design changes without notice. All Dimensions are in inches.
ThermalTransferProducts.com   Sales@HeatX.com  |  1-805-484-2992ACOC Aftercooler Series
Selection Procedure
STEP 1   Determine the Air Compressor’s motor horsepower.
STEP 2    Enter the chart at the motor horsepower to select the
correct model.
STEP 3   Check the aftercooler SCFM. The SCFM of air discharged from
the air compressor must be equal to or less than the value in the
chart for the model selected. If it is not, choose a larger model.